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CLASSIFICAÇÃO PROCESSO SELETIVO 2013 
EDITAL 001/2012 

 

EDUCAÇÃO INFANTIL 

Nº NOME INSC HAB PÓS 
TEMPO SERVIÇO 

HA 
ANOS MESES 

01 BERNADETE KREUCH 029 LP SIM 18 09 1.5 

02 GICELI MEINSCHEIN MAYER 014 LP SIM 05 07 6 

03 POLIANE DE ESPINDOLA 010 LP SIM 05 01 0.5 

04 ANA CARLA MEES 020 LP SIM 02 09 1.5 

05 JULIA GRAZIELA JOCHEM 027 LP SIM 02 01 8.5 

06 LETÍCIA DA ROSA 024 LP SIM 00 05 00 

07 FRANCIELLE SOMMER 018 LP SIM 00 00 3.5 

08 FABIANA FERREIRA DA SILVA KUHNEN 022 LP NÃO 15 04 1.5 

09 CLAUDETE HINKEL FERREIRA 005 LP NÃO 08 03 1 

10 ANA CLAUDIA KOERICH 015 LP NÃO 03 05 0.5 

11 GISELE ZELANDA LEHMKUHL 008 LP NÃO 00 00 6 

12 DAIANA GUSI DA COSTA CAXAMBU 023 LP NÃO 00 00 5.5 

13 SONIA REGINA LUZIA 001 MAG NÃO 06 02 0.5 

14 RUTH IMMICH STEINBACH 028 MAG NÃO 02 01 0.5 

15 CARLA SIRLEY LEHMKUHL 016 MAG NÃO 01 03 3 

16 KACIANE DE ABREU AMORIM 025 MAG NÃO 00 03 0.5 

17 ESTER IMMICH STEINBACH 021 MAG NÃO 00 03 00 

18 MARIA DAS GRAÇAS DOS SANTOS 013 MAG NÃO 00 00 00 

19 JANAINA KUHNEN PITZ 007 MAG NÃO 00 00 00 

20 JÉSSICA DE ESPÍNDOLA 011 MAG NÃO 00 00 00 

21 DARIENE FERREIRA 006 6ª FASE NÃO 00 04 8.5 

22 DÉBORA GRAZIELA JOCHEM 012 6ª FASE NÃO 00 03 8.5 

23 LETÍCIA SOLANGE HOMEM SCHURHAUS 030 6ª FASE NÃO 00 00 00 

24 NADIR MORAIS MACHADO 019 5ª FASE NÃO 00 04 1 

SÉRIES INICIAIS 

Nº NOME INSC HAB PÓS 
TEMPO SERVIÇO 

HA 
ANOS MESES 

01 BERNADETE KREUCH 029 LP SIM 18 09 1.5 

02 GICELI MEINSCHEIN MAYER 014 LP SIM 05 07 6 

03 POLIANE DE ESPINDOLA 010 LP SIM 05 01 0.5 

04 ANA CARLA MEES 020 LP SIM 02 09 1.5 

05 JULIA GRAZIELA JOCHEM 027 LP SIM 02 01 8.5 

06 LETÍCIA DA ROSA 024 LP SIM 00 05 00 

07 FABIANA FERREIRA DA SILVA KUHNEN 022 LP NÃO 15 04 1.5 

08 CLAUDETE HINKEL FERREIRA 005 LP NÃO 08 03 1 

09 GISELE ZELANDA LEHMKUHL 008 LP NÃO 00 00 6 

10 DAIANA GUSI DA COSTA CAXAMBU 023 LP NÃO 00 00 5.5 

11 SONIA REGINA LUZIA 001 MAG NÃO 06 02 0.5 

12 RUTH IMMICH STEINBACH 028 MAG NÃO 02 01 0.5 

13 CARLA SIRLEY LEHMKUHL 016 MAG NÃO 01 03 3 

14 KACIANE DE ABREU AMORIM 025 MAG NÃO 00 03 0.5 

15 ESTER IMMICH STEINBACH 021 MAG NÃO 00 03 00 

16 MARIA DAS GRAÇAS DOS SANTOS 013 MAG NÃO 00 00 00 

17 JÉSSICA DE ESPÍNDOLA 011 MAG NÃO 00 00 00 

18 DARIENE FERREIRA 006 6ª FASE NÃO 00 04 8.5 

19 DÉBORA GRAZIELA JOCHEM 012 6ª FASE NÃO 00 03 8.5 

20 LETÍCIA SOLANGE HOMEM SCHURHAUS 030 6ª FASE NÃO 00 00 00 

21 NADIR MORAIS MACHADO 019 5ª FASE NÃO 00 04 1 
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EDUCAÇÃO FÍSICA 
 

Nº NOME INSC HAB PÓS 
TEMPO SERVIÇO 

HA 
ANOS MESES 

01 RAFAELA KOERICH DA ROSA 026 LP NÃO 02 04 6.5 

02 CARLOS CESAR DE ABREU 032 LP NÃO 01 11 1.5 

03 DENISE KUHNEN MEES 002 LP NÃO 01 03 4 

04 RENATA DA SILVA 031 LP NÃO 01 02 4 

05 RODRIGO DOS SANTOS  JESUS 004 LP NÃO 00 00 0.5 

06 JAIR PACHECO DA SILVA 017 LP NÃO 00 00 00 

 

ARTES 

 
Nº NOME INSC HAB PÓS 

TEMPO SERVIÇO 
HA 

ANOS MESES 
01 GICELI MEINSCHEIN MAYER 014 6ª FASE NÃO 05 07 6 

02 SHEYLA SCHENA 009 6ª FASE NÃO 03 05 5.5 

03 SILVANA BACKES 003 6ª FASE NÃO 00 00 7.5 

 

 
 
 
 


